May 31 2024 (00:44) India Rail Info 1

Kanpur Central - Chitrakutdham Karwi InterCity Express (Via Prayagraj) (UnReserved)/22442 - SF - NCR
BKO/Bindki Road to SRO/Sirathu
1h 13m - 91 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CNB  |Kanpur Central 06:30 4 |1 0 55 |[127 |[NCR
2 |SSL Sirsaul 06:55 06:56 m |1 |1 23 |62 NCR
3  |AUNG |Aung 07:13 07:14 m (1 |1 40 |35 NCR
4 |BKO [Bindki Road 07:24 07:25 m (1 |1 46 104 NCR
5 |[FTP Fatehpur 07:43 07:45 2m |2 |1 78 |69 (114 |NCR
6 |KGA |Khaga 08:15 08:17 2m (2 |1 112 |72 NCR
7 |SRO |Sirathu 08:38 08:40 2m |1 |1 138 |66 |104 |NCR
8 |BRE  |Bharwari 08:58 09:00 2m |1 |1 157 |64 |102 [NCR
9 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 09:35 09:45 10m |4 |1 194 |49 |97 |[NCR
(Allahabad)
10 |SR/ Shankargarh 10:40 10:41 m |1 |1 239 |49 (132 |NCR
11 |MKP  |Manikpur Junction 11:48 11:50 2m (1,3 |1 294 (46 |243 [NCR
12 |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi 12:30 1T 325 |- 142 [NCR

May 31 2024 (00:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



